
   Events sponsored by:                      
Inclusion and Community Engagement 

Center, Office of Student Activities, UCPC, 
SHADES, National Pan-Hellenic Council, 

Black Student Leadership Council, Omega 
Psi Phi Fraternity Inc, National Society of 

Black Engineers 
 

For more information: 210.458.4770 
www.utsa.edu/ice 

Tuesday  February 1 
Black History Month Trivia 
12:00-1:00 P.M.  
Downtown Campus 
DB Student Activities Center  

Friday February 4 
Omega Psi Phi Anniversary 
Chapter Banquet * 
7:00 P.M 
Main Campus  
BB 2.06.04 
*This is a ticketed event.  
Please call 832.741.0355 for 
tickets and information 

Saturday February 5 
Omega Psi Phi Special 
Presentation of New 
Members 
4:11 P.M.  
Main Campus  
MB 0.104 

Wednesday February 9 
Black AIDS Awareness Day 
10:00 A.M.– 2:00 P.M  
Main Campus  
UC Window Lounge  

Thursday February 10 
For Colored Girls  
12:30 P.M.  
Downtown Campus 
DB Student Activities Center  

Friday February 11 
For Colored Girls  
9:00 P.M.  
Main Campus  
UC Retama Auditorium  

Saturday February 12 
For Colored Girls  
7:00 P.M.  
Main Campus  
UC Retama Auditorium  

Saturday February 19 
Black Heritage Banquet*  
6:30 P.M.  
Main Campus  
UC Ballroom 2  
*This is a ticketed event.   
$10 for UTSA Students; 
$15 for all others. 
Purchase tickets in 
advance in the ICE 
Center UC 2.01.04. 

Saturday February 19 
Roadrunner Late Night  
NPHC Yard Show   
9:00 P.M.  
Main Campus  
UC Ballroom 1 

Wednesday February 23 
Speak to Me: A Social 
Networking Opportunity  
7:00 P.M.  
Main Campus  
For location information please 
visit www.bslc-utsa.yolasite.com  

Wednesday February 23 
Coffeehouse with Greg G.  
4:30 P.M.  
Downtown Campus  
DB Student Activities Center  

Monday February 28 
Alumni Bowl with NSBE* 
7:30 P.M. 
University Bowl  
*shoe rental and other fees 
may apply 

Monday February 21 
When I Rise? 
Documentary Screening 
12:00 - 2:00 P.M.  
Downtown Campus  
DB Student Activities Center 


